
Bid Opening:Tuesday, June 10, 2008 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, May 1, 2008 @ 1:30PM
Project No: FM080324L/981320

Engineering II Life Safety Improvements Additions 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/682-8292 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 04/16/08 05/27/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 04/14/08 05/27/08

CONSULTANTS
Christopher Mitchell, Principal Studios Architecture 370 South Doheny Drive, Suite 201 Beverly Hills CA 90211 310/385-1552 310/385-1561 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
TMAD Engineers, Inc 320 N. Halstead St., Suite 200 Pasadena CA 91107 626/351-8881 626/351-3203 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
Ehlen, Spiess & Haight, Inc 1119 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1210 805/564-8865 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
Ann Kale Associates 1569 San Leandro Lane Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/969-7660 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
GEM Specifications 510 Willow Street La Habra CA 90631 562/690-4216 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
Davis Langdon 301 Arizona Avenue, Suite 301 Santa Monica CA 90401 310/393-9411 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
Suding Design Landscape Architects 10 East Islay Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/687-9455 805/687-9455 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08
Independent Roofing Consultants 1761 E. Garry Ave., Suite 100 Santa Ana CA 92705 949/476-8626 949/476-9810 Consultant 04/14/08 05/27/08

CONTRACTORS
SaifCo Construction 31368 Via Colinas, Ste 102 Westlake Village CA 91362 818/584-0096 818/584-0098 04/15/08 05/27/08
Diana Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 04/15/08 05/27/08
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 04/16/08 05/27/08
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 04/16/08 05/27/08
AJ Fetko Inc 1885 E. Griffith Ave, Ste 101 Fresno CA 93726 559/244-0447 559/244-0443 04/16/08 05/27/08
Condon - Johnson  10833 Valley View Street, Ste 570 Cypress CA 90630 714/826-4711 714/826-7078 04/16/08 05/27/08
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 04/17/08 05/27/08
Pacific Electric/Solar 4464 McGrath Street, Ste. 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 04/18/06 05/27/08
Bragg Crane & Rigging 6251 Paramount Boulevard Long Beach CA 90805 562/984-2420 562/984-2462 04/18/06 05/27/08
Damar Construction 4773 Ortega Street Ventura CA 93003 805/654-8438 805/654-8553 General 04/18/06 05/27/08
Malcolm Drilling 4926 N. Azusa Canyon Road Irwindale CA 91706 626/338-0035 626/338-7113 04/21/08 05/27/08
HPS Mechanical, Inc 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93307 661/397-2121 661/398-4254 04/21/08 05/27/08
Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 04/22/08 05/27/08
Anderson Drilling 3592 County Road Chino CA 91710 909/628-7957 909/628-7967 04/22/08 05/27/08
Reyes & Sons Electric Co 622 Glenoaks Blvd., Ste A San Fernando CA 91340 818/365-2030 818/365-2035 04/23/08 05/27/08
Jensen Audio/Visual 210 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-0110 805/963-2543 Sub 04/23/08 05/27/08
Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 04/25/08 05/27/08
Evans & Sons, Inc 25812 Springbrook Avenue Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/254-8787 661/254-5959 04/25/08 05/27/08
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 04/28/08 05/27/08
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 04/28/08 05/27/08
Santa Barbara Lighting 2505 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/722-8252 805/965-5025 04/29/08 05/27/08
Vista Steel 331 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/653-1189 805/652-1873 04/30/08 05/27/08
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 05/02/08 05/27/08
Smith Electric Service  (4) 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 05/02/08 05/27/08
Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc. 4000 So. Rose Avenue Oxnard CA 93010 805/986-6975 805/986-8158 General 05/02/08 05/27/08
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/02/08 05/27/08
Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 05/02/08 05/27/08



Bid Opening:Tuesday, June 10, 2008 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, May 1, 2008 @ 1:30PM
Project No: FM080324L/981320

Engineering II Life Safety Improvements Additions 2

Central Machine & Welding NOT BIDDING 05/05/08 05/27/08
Precision Welding NOT BIDDING 05/05/08 05/27/08
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 05/06/08 05/27/08
Castaneda Construction Co. 1222 E. Santa Paula Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-8879 805/933-1819 05/06/08 05/27/08
American Coatings 316-A N. First Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-4282 805/736-4473 Sub 05/07/08 05/27/08
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 05/08/08 05/27/08
Limco Landscape Svcs 412 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7344 805/963-4975 Sub 05/09/08 05/27/08
Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc. 10760 Thornmint Road San Diego CA 92127 858/385-8200 858/385-8201 General 05/09/08 05/27/08
JMR Construction Corp 90 Blue Ravine Road Folsom CA 95630 916/357-5167 916/357-5172 05/09/08 05/27/08
CNSS & Sons, Inc 10339 Variel Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 818/886-1969 818/886-1943 05/09/08 05/27/08
Santa Barbara Glass  (2) 617-B N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7648 805/966-6673 05/13/08 05/27/08
Pacific Interiors Enterprises 2300 Knoll Drive, Ste C Ventura CA 93003 805/654-7085 805/654-7084 05/13/08 05/27/08
Canoga Rebar 10049 Canoga Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 818/998-7848 818/998-0906 05/13/08 05/27/08
Huntington Glazing, Inc 4800 So. Huntington Drive Los Angeles CA 90032 323/227-0305 323/222-2782 Sub 05/14/08 05/27/08
Paramount Scaffold, Inc 16525 So. Avalon Boulevard Carson CA 90746 310/324-3388 310/324-3548 05/14/08 05/27/08
Kittle Plumbing 7730 Evergreen Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/968-4238 805/968-4215 Sub 05/16/08 05/27/08
K & Z Cabinet Co 1450 S. Grove Avenue Ontario CA 91761 909/947-3567 909/947-3264 05/16/08 05/27/08
Gypsum Enterprises 1370 N. Red Gum Street Anaheim CA 92806 714/630-7272 714/632-7312 05/19/08 05/27/08
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 05/19/08 05/27/08
Harbor Construction 15550 Rockfield Blvd, Bldg B-100 Irvine CA 92618 949/457-1888 949/457-9888 05/20/08 05/27/08
Tidwell Excavating Acquisition, Co 1691 Los Angeles Avenue Saticoy CA 93004 805/647-4707 805/647-8590 05/21/08 05/27/08
Magco Drilling, Inc 716 N. McKeever Avenue Azusa CA 91702 626/969-1000 626/969-3610 05/28/08 05/28/08
Leon Krous Drilling 13753 Gladstone Avenue Sylmar CA 91342 818/833-4654 818/364-9701 Sub 05/29/08 05/29/08
Leko Construction Inc 5215-B Kazuko Court Moorpark CA 93021 805/583-3893 805/583-5081 05/28/08 05/28/08
Curtis Hole Drilling 2625 S. Santa Fe Avenue San Marcos CA 92069 760/727-7330 760/727-3265 Sub 05/28/08 05/28/08
Reyes Masonry 1795 Lemonwood Drive Santa Paula CA 93061 805/525-8134 805/933-2282 05/29/08 05/29/08
Premier Drywall 725 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-3397 805/928-9904 06/02/08 06/02/08
Cook Erectors, Inc 1601-J West Central Avenue Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-6606 805/736-2042 06/02/08 06/02/08
Thermal Alliance 304 Peach Avenue Ventura CA 93004 805/650-5932 805/650-5934 06/04/08 06/04/08
Channel Coast Corp 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 06/05/08 06/05/08
J & R Services 500 Esplanade Drive Oxnard CA 93036 805/485-0244 805/988-3703 06/05/08 06/05/08


